
ORKC 0124
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 12/22/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0402 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Master    08   Std

0801 Toy Poodle Dazzle Gibbs

0802 Cavalier King Charl Quinn Miller

0803 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0804 Yorkshire Terrier Penny Wrotnowski

0805 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

0808 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

0809 Toy Poodle Forrest Gibbs

Excellent    08   Std

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0810 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

Master Preferred    08   Std

0811 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

0812 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

0814 All American Jim Rigney

0816 Shetland Sheepdog Nina Hays

0819 Shetland Sheepdog Kraze Gamel

Master    12   Std

1201 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1202 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1205 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1208 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1211 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1214 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

Excellent    12   Std

1204 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1210 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1212 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1224 Cavalier King Charl Angus Miller

Master Preferred    12   Std

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1217 Icelandic Sheepdog Kip Hopson

1218 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Pharoa Scardo

Master    16   Std

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Bennett Hays

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Obi Solberg

1603 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1605 Border Collie Seven Scott

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1607 German Spitz Nook Woods

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1612 Pyrenean Shepher Bruno Scardo

Excellent    16   Std

1614 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley

1615 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

1636 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

Master Preferred    16   Std

1616 Golden Retriever Groovy Barrett

1617 Australian Shepher Sadie Caylor

1618 Border Collie Ty Nitschke

1619 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1621 Border Collie Fix Everline

1622 Border Collie Hart Barrett

1623 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1624 Australian Shepher Pippa Lohbeck

1625 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1626 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1620 All American Nickel Lane

1628 Golden Retriever Egan Bingham

Master    20   Std

2001 Border Collie Rush Currier

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 Border Collie Six Nitschke

2004 German Shepherd Coda Horning

2005 Border Collie Hitman Kennedy

2006 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2007 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2008 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2009 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2010 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2011 Golden Retriever Stout Downey

2012 Border Collie Vice Horning

2014 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2015 Australian Shepher Bear Brewi

2016 All American Riley King



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2019 Dalmatian Fogbust King

2020 Portugese Water D Mr Mag Kelly

2021 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

2022 Golden Retriever Junko Ford

2024 Border Collie Scot Currier

2025 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2026 Border Collie Rave Nitschke

2027 Border Collie Dream Kennedy

2028 Whippet Torque Ford

2032 All American Tungste Lane

Excellent    20   Std

2018 Border Collie Bazinga Chadwick

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2029 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2033 Flat Coated Retriev Ava Bryant

Master Preferred    20   Std

2034 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2035 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2037 Flat Coated Retriev Wink Bryant

2039 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2040 Doberman Pinsche Russia Hynes

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2036 Doberman Pinsche Eden Pinkevich

2041 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

Master    24   Std

2401 Standard Poodle Mason English

2402 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2403 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2404 Rhodesian Ridgeba Eve Catania

2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2406 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

2407 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2408 Doberman Pinsche Livi Faulkner

2409 Vizsla Keeper Kupkowski

2410 Boxer Dillon Miller

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2412 Standard Poodle Lincoln English

2414 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

Excellent    24   Std

2415 Golden Retriever Blaze Downey

Premier Preferred    04   Std

0402 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Premier    08   Std

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0814 All American Jim Rigney

Premier    12   Std

1201 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1208 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1225 Shetland Sheepdog JoJo Scardo

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1218 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Pharoa Scardo

Premier    16   Std

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1609 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1612 Pyrenean Shepher Bruno Scardo

Premier Preferred    16   Std

1618 Border Collie Ty Nitschke

1630 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1644 All American Zoe Pierce

Premier    20   Std

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 Border Collie Six Nitschke

2006 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2010 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2015 Australian Shepher Bear Brewi

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2020 Portugese Water D Mr Mag Kelly

2021 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2025 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2026 Border Collie Rave Nitschke

2030 Border Collie Sway Brandenburg

Premier Preferred    20   Std

2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

Premier    24   Std

2402 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2403 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2407 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2410 Boxer Dillon Miller

2414 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

Open    08   Std

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Nugget Chapin

0821 Pomeranian Hazel Salyer

Open    12   Std

1221 Miniature American Zeus Blue

1225 Shetland Sheepdog JoJo Scardo

Open    16   Std

1642 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

Open Preferred    16   Std



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

1629 Bearded Collie Roscoe Hargis

1632 Australian Shepher Dusty Lively

1633 Border Collie Jax Mackey

1634 Golden Retriever Barry Seay

1635 All American Ringo Cardwell

1638 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

1644 All American Zoe Pierce

1645 Border Collie Jade Mackey

Open    20   Std

2030 Border Collie Sway Brandenburg

2031 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich

2043 Border Collie Bodhi Barrett

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2056 Border Collie Jack Watson

Open Preferred    20   Std

2052 German Shepherd Donner Elsroth

2060 German Shepherd Mia Mackey

Novice B    12   Std

1222 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

Novice A    12   Std

1223 West Highland Whi Bonny Straub

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1227 Shetland Sheepdog Storm Sonner

Novice B    16   Std

1631 Border Collie HeyBab Gibbs

1640 Miniature American Blue Ebel

1643 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1639 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

1641 Australian Shepher Sadie Haynes

Novice B    20   Std

2047 Australian Shepher Creek Long

2048 Border Collie Moose McGuire

2058 Border Collie Kyte Everline

2059 Border Collie Jax Horning

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2044 Australian Shepher Sydney Ennis

2046 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

2049 All American Albert Robinson

2050 All American Bella Williamson

2051 Standard Poodle Oliver Bayless



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0402 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Master    08   JWW

0801 Toy Poodle Dazzle Gibbs

0802 Cavalier King Charl Quinn Miller

0803 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0804 Yorkshire Terrier Penny Wrotnowski

0805 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0808 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

0809 Toy Poodle Forrest Gibbs

Excellent    08   JWW

0810 Toy Poodle Orion Morgan

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0811 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

0812 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

0814 All American Jim Rigney

0816 Shetland Sheepdog Nina Hays

0819 Shetland Sheepdog Kraze Gamel

Master    12   JWW

1201 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1202 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1204 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1205 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1208 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Kanza Gamel

1210 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1211 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1212 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1214 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1216 Border Collie LoreLei Gibbs

1217 Icelandic Sheepdog Kip Hopson

1218 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Excellent Preferred    12   JWW

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Pharoa Scardo

Master    16   JWW

1601 Shetland Sheepdog Bennett Hays

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Obi Solberg

1603 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1605 Border Collie Seven Scott

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1607 German Spitz Nook Woods

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1611 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Seay

1612 Pyrenean Shepher Bruno Scardo

Excellent    16   JWW

1614 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley

1615 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1616 Golden Retriever Groovy Barrett

1617 Australian Shepher Sadie Caylor

1618 Border Collie Ty Nitschke

1619 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1620 All American Nickel Lane

1621 Border Collie Fix Everline

1622 Border Collie Hart Barrett

1623 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

1624 Australian Shepher Pippa Lohbeck

1625 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1626 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

1627 Golden Retriever Beamer Barrett

Excellent Preferred    16   JWW

1628 Golden Retriever Egan Bingham

1629 Bearded Collie Roscoe Hargis

Master    20   JWW

2001 Border Collie Rush Currier

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 Border Collie Six Nitschke

2004 German Shepherd Coda Horning

2005 Border Collie Hitman Kennedy

2006 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2007 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2008 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2009 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2010 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2011 Golden Retriever Stout Downey

2012 Border Collie Vice Horning

2014 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2015 Australian Shepher Bear Brewi

2016 All American Riley King

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2018 Border Collie Bazinga Chadwick

2019 Dalmatian Fogbust King

2020 Portugese Water D Mr Mag Kelly

2021 Australian Shepher Nola Guest



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

2022 Golden Retriever Junko Ford

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2024 Border Collie Scot Currier

2025 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2026 Border Collie Rave Nitschke

2027 Border Collie Dream Kennedy

2028 Whippet Torque Ford

Excellent    20   JWW

2029 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2030 Border Collie Sway Brandenburg

2031 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich

2032 All American Tungste Lane

2033 Flat Coated Retriev Ava Bryant

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2034 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2035 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2036 Doberman Pinsche Eden Pinkevich

2037 Flat Coated Retriev Wink Bryant

2038 Standard Poodle Lotti Leitch

2039 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2040 Doberman Pinsche Russia Hynes

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2041 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2042 All American Xander Stout

Master    24   JWW

2401 Standard Poodle Mason English

2402 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2403 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2404 Rhodesian Ridgeba Eve Catania

2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2406 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

2407 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2408 Doberman Pinsche Livi Faulkner

2409 Vizsla Keeper Kupkowski

2410 Boxer Dillon Miller

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2412 Standard Poodle Lincoln English

2414 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

Premier Preferred    04   JWW

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman

0402 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Premier    08   JWW

0806 Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0814 All American Jim Rigney

Premier    12   JWW

1201 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1203 Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Kanza Gamel

1212 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1225 Shetland Sheepdog JoJo Scardo

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Pharoa Scardo

Premier    16   JWW

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1609 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1611 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Seay

1612 Pyrenean Shepher Bruno Scardo

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1618 Border Collie Ty Nitschke

1630 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1644 All American Zoe Pierce

Premier    20   JWW

2002 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 Border Collie Six Nitschke

2006 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2010 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2017 Border Collie Tide Haigler

2020 Portugese Water D Mr Mag Kelly

2021 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

2025 Border Collie Vibe McHugh

2026 Border Collie Rave Nitschke

2030 Border Collie Sway Brandenburg

Premier Preferred    20   JWW

2038 Standard Poodle Lotti Leitch

2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

Premier    24   JWW

2402 Weimaraner Thorin Cook

2403 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2410 Boxer Dillon Miller

2414 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

Open    08   JWW

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Nugget Chapin

0821 Pomeranian Hazel Salyer

Open    12   JWW

1224 Cavalier King Charl Angus Miller

1225 Shetland Sheepdog JoJo Scardo

Open    16   JWW

1636 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

1642 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1632 Australian Shepher Dusty Lively



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

1634 Golden Retriever Barry Seay

1635 All American Ringo Cardwell

1644 All American Zoe Pierce

1645 Border Collie Jade Mackey

Open    20   JWW

2043 Border Collie Bodhi Barrett

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2047 Australian Shepher Creek Long

2048 Border Collie Moose McGuire

2055 Australian Shepher Cove Long

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2052 German Shepherd Donner Elsroth

2060 German Shepherd Mia Mackey

Open    24   JWW

2415 Golden Retriever Blaze Downey

Novice B    08   JWW

0818 Dachshund Link Loden

Novice B    12   JWW

1222 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

1226 Shetland Sheepdog Jazz Sonner

Novice A    12   JWW

1223 West Highland Whi Bonny Straub

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1227 Shetland Sheepdog Storm Sonner

Novice B    16   JWW

1631 Border Collie HeyBab Gibbs

1643 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1633 Border Collie Jax Mackey

1637 Australian Shepher Briar Lohbeck

1638 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

1639 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

1641 Australian Shepher Sadie Haynes

Novice B    20   JWW

2056 Border Collie Jack Watson

2058 Border Collie Kyte Everline

2059 Border Collie Jax Horning

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2044 Australian Shepher Sydney Ennis

2049 All American Albert Robinson

2050 All American Bella Williamson

2051 Standard Poodle Oliver Bayless



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

FAST

Master Preferred    04   FAST

0402 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Master    08   FAST

0808 American Eskimo Keko Crisman

Master    12   FAST

1201 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1207 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1210 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1212 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

Excellent    12   FAST

1225 Shetland Sheepdog JoJo Scardo

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

Master    16   FAST

1609 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1612 Pyrenean Shepher Bruno Scardo

Excellent    16   FAST

1607 German Spitz Nook Woods

1611 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Seay

1636 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

1642 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1620 All American Nickel Lane

Excellent Preferred    16   FAST

1634 Golden Retriever Barry Seay

Master    20   FAST

2006 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2009 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2010 Golden Retriever Scam Everline

2016 All American Riley King

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2029 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2032 All American Tungste Lane

Excellent    20   FAST

2031 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2034 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2035 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2039 German Shepherd Zing Spivey

2042 All American Xander Stout

Excellent Preferred    20   FAST

2036 Doberman Pinsche Eden Pinkevich

Master    24   FAST

2403 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2414 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

Open    16   FAST

1614 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1632 Australian Shepher Dusty Lively

1635 All American Ringo Cardwell

1638 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

1644 All American Zoe Pierce

Open    20   FAST

2028 Whippet Torque Ford

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2056 Border Collie Jack Watson

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2041 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2050 All American Bella Williamson

Novice B    12   FAST

1220 Rat Terrier Ren Staley

1222 Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be Sikes

Novice A    12   FAST

1223 West Highland Whi Bonny Straub

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1637 Australian Shepher Briar Lohbeck

1639 Australian Shepher Baker Woods

Novice B    20   FAST

2055 Australian Shepher Cove Long

Novice A    20   FAST

2053 Collie Jackson Hawkins

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2046 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

2049 All American Albert Robinson

2051 Standard Poodle Oliver Bayless



ORKC 0124
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 12/22/2023

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0402 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman

Regular    08   T2B

0807 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0818 Dachshund Link Loden

Preferred    08   T2B

0812 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

0820 Shetland Sheepdog Poker Julyan

Regular    12   T2B

1201 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1204 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1205 Parson Russell Ter Dizzy Sikes

1206 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

1207 Miniature Poodle Casey J Moore

1208 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1210 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

1212 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1225 Shetland Sheepdog JoJo Scardo

Preferred    12   T2B

1216 Border Collie LoreLei Gibbs

Regular    16   T2B

1607 German Spitz Nook Woods

1609 Standard Poodle Kira Lynch

1612 Pyrenean Shepher Bruno Scardo

1631 Border Collie HeyBab Gibbs

1636 Miniature Schnauz Paisley Jamison

1640 Miniature American Blue Ebel

1642 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

Preferred    16   T2B

1616 Golden Retriever Groovy Barrett

1617 Australian Shepher Sadie Caylor

1619 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1620 All American Nickel Lane

1630 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

1635 All American Ringo Cardwell

1638 Australian Cattle D Khara McKinney

1644 All American Zoe Pierce

Regular    20   T2B

2008 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2009 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2020 Portugese Water D Mr Mag Kelly

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2028 Whippet Torque Ford

2029 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2032 All American Tungste Lane

2045 Border Collie Misha Hibbs

2053 Collie Jackson Hawkins

2056 Border Collie Jack Watson

2058 Border Collie Kyte Everline

Preferred    20   T2B

2034 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2041 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2042 All American Xander Stout

2050 All American Bella Williamson

2054 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

Regular    24   T2B

2401 Standard Poodle Mason English

2403 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2409 Vizsla Keeper Kupkowski

2411 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

2414 Weimaraner Rhaegal Cook

2415 Golden Retriever Blaze Downey


